
No. Name Sent by E-mail address Country of origin

1 Mr Akim Al-Mouksit CRES mouk90@gmail.com Comoros

2 Mr Harouna Wassongma CRES wassongmah@yahoo.fr Burkina Faso

3 Ms VU VAN NGOC CAF/VASS vanngoc206@gmail.com Vietnam

4 Mr.Gerardo Gutiérrez EGAP gerardo.glopez22@gmail.com Mexico

5 Juan Leon Grade jleon@grade.org.pe Peru

6 Ms. Mavis Zupork Dome CDD m.dome@cddgh.org Ghana

7 Imdadul Halal CNRS India imdahal@gmail.com India

8 Ms.Gabriela Freitas da Cruz UFRJ gabriela.cruz@ppge.ie.ufrj.br Brasil

9 Louisiana Teixeira UPD louisiana.teixeira@gmail.com Brasil

10 William Herrera UPD wahp_90@hotmail.com France

11 Armel Oudin UPD armel@dial.prd.fr France

12 André Martinez Andrade UPD master david.andrademartinez.14@campus.dauphine.fr Colombia

13 Arnold Njike UPD master arnold.njikeoya.14@campus.dauphine.fr Cameroon 

DOC/POST DOC

14 Anne Vinet DIAL vinet.a@live.fr France

15 Jaime Ahcar Olmos DIAL jrahcar@hotmail.com Colombia

16 Sarah Morcillo DIAL morcillo@dial.prd.fr France/Tunisia

17 Esther Delesalle DIAL estherdelesalle@gmail.com France

18 Charlotte Lécuyer DIAL cha.lecuyer@gmail.com France

19 Hamadou SAIDOU DIAL hamadou.saidou@ird.fr Cameroon 

20 Raphael COTTIN DIAL cottin@dial.prd.fr France

21 Thomas Calvo DIAL th.calvo@gmail.com France

22 LIU HAO DIAL lhmakewonder@gmail.com China

External

23 Mr. Fall Seck François Toulouse Uni francois-seck.fall@ut-capitole.fr Senegal

24 Mariona Segú PSE marionasegu@gmail.com Spain
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